
A Unit of Sana Educational and Charitable Trust
No.4/122, Goparasanallur Main road, Katupakkam, Chennai - 600056.

Phone: 044 - 2679 2270 / 9551699751

School Transport - Routes & Timings

Bus Number - 1B (Boys)  9551699701 Bus Number - 2B (Boys) 9551699702

Puliyanthope - Royapuram - Mannady - Egmore - Aminjikarai - Arumbakkam -
Maduravoyal

Pattalam - Periyamet - Purasaiwalkkam - Egmore - Chindatripet 
-  Pudupet - Nungambakkam - Aminjikarai - Maduravoyal

Stopping point
Pickup time

(Am)
Drop time

(Pm) Stopping point
Pickup 

time
(Am)

Drop 
time
(Pm)

Jamalia 6:30 5:10 Jamalia 06:10 05:25

Mint bus stop 6:40 5:05 Dhakshinamurthy hall (Pattalam) 6:35 05:20

Pencil Factory 6:45 5:00 Haj Committee 6:40 05:10
Cemetry Road 6:50 4:55 Veterinary College (Periyamet) 6:45 5:05

Bharathi Arts College 6:55 4:50 Saravana Stores (Purasaiwalkam) 6:50 5:00

Don Bosco School 7:00 4:45 Purasaiwalkam Tank 6:55 04:55
Police quarters 7:05 4:40 Egmore 7:05 04:50
Lone Square 7:10 4:35 Chindatripet 7:10 04:45
Everest hotel 7:15 4:30 Pudupet 7:15 04:40
Thinathanthi - Metro station 7:20 4:25 DPI 7:20 04:35
Dashaprakash signal 7:25 4:20 Shastri Bhavan 7:25 04:30
EgaTheatre 7:30 4:15 Choolaimedu Signal 7:30 4:20
Aminjikarai 7:35 4:00 NSK Nagar 7:35 4:10
School 8:00 3:30 Rohini Theatre 7:40 4:00

School 8:00 3:30

Bus Number - 3B (Boys) 9551699703
Pattalam - Dashamakkan - Jamalia - Perambur - SIDCO Nagar -  Padi -

Mogappair West -  Vanagaram
Bus Number - 4B (Hifz Boys)

Stopping point Pickup time
(Am)

Drop time
(Pm) Pulianthope - Mannady - Egmore - Aminjikarai - Maduravoyal

Jamalia 6:20 5:15
Stopping point

Pickup 
time
(Am)

Drop 
time
(Pm)

P1 Police Station 6:30 5:00 Jamalia 06:00 5:10
Dashamakan 6:35 4:55 Ayanavaram 6:15 4:55
Ottery 6:40 4:50 Purasaiwalkam 6:20 4:45
Jamalia 6:45 4:40 Egmore 6:25 4:40
Perambur Church 6:50 4:35 Pachaiyappas college 6:30 4:30
Venus 6:55 4:30 Aminjikarai 6:35 4:25
Agaram Junction 6:57 4:25 NSK Nagar 6:45 4:10
Don Bosco 7:00 4:20 Maduravoyal 6:50 3:40
Rettery 7:10 4:15 School 7:00 3:30
Kolathur - Senthil Nagar 7:15 4:10
Villivakkam - SIDCO Nagar 7:20 4:00
Saravana stores (Padi) 7:25 3:55
Ambatture Estate 7:30 3:50
Mogappair West 7:35 3:40
School 8:00 3:30

Bus Number - 1G (Girls)  9551699704 Bus Number - 2G (Girls) - 9551699705
Puliyanthope - Royapuram - Mannady - Parrys - Periamet - Purasawalkam - 

Egmore -
Aminjikarai - Arumbakkam - Maduravoyal

Dashamakkan - Ottery -  Purasaiwalkkam - Ayanavaram - 
SIDCO Nagar -  Padi - Mogappair West -  Maduravoyal

Stopping point
Pickup time

(Am)
Drop time

(Pm) Stopping point
Pickup 

time
(Am)

Drop 
time
(Pm)

Jamalia 6:15 5:10 Perambur Bus depot 6:30 4:55
Pulianthope Masjid 6:30 5:00 Jamalia 6:35 4:45
Pencil Factory 6:30 4:40 Jamalia (Mettupalayam) 6:40 4:45
Bharath Theatre 6:30 4:35 Ottery 6:45 4:40
Bharathi Arts College 6:40 4:20 Purasaiwakkam 6:50 4:30
Police Quarters (Mannady) 6:50 4:15 Ayanavaram Tank 7:00 4:25
Pai Kadai (Parrys) 6:55 4:05 Madina Masjid 7:10 4:15
Nehru Stadium 7:05 4:00 K4 Police Station (Annanagar) 7:15 4:05

Periamet Masjid 7:08 3:55 ICF colony  signal 7:20 3:55

Veterinary College (Periyamet) 7:10 3:50 Villivakkam - SIDCO Nagar 7:25 03:45

Saravana Stores (Purasawalkam) 7:15 3:45 Ambattur Estate 7:30 3:30

Dashaprakash Signal 7:20 3:40 Mugappair West 7:40 3:15
Arthi Scans (Kilpauk) 7:25 3:35 School 8:00 2:50
Aminjikarai Mosque 7:30 3:30
Anna Arch 7:35 3:25
Arumbakkam 7:40 3:20
Maduravoyal 7:50 3:10
School 8:10 2:50

Van Number - 3G (Girls)  9551699706 Bus Number - 4G (Girls)
Pallavaram - Polichalur - Pammal - Anagaputhur - Kundrathur - 

Kumananchavadi 
Ottery - Purasaiwalkkam - Egmore - Pudupet - Jam bazzar -

Nungambakkam - Maduravoyal

Stopping point
Pickup time

(Am)
Drop time

(Pm) Stopping point
Pickup 

time
(Am)

Drop 
time
(Pm)

Jamalia 6:00 5:00 Jamalia 06:00 4:50
Kathipara 6:30 4:20 Pudupet 6:40 4:30
Pallavaram 7:00 4:05 Jam bazar 06:50 4:15
Polichallur 7:15 3:55 Express Avenue 7:00 4:10
Pammal 7:25 3:45 Choolaimedu Signal 07:10 3:50
Anagaputhur 7:30 3:35 Mehta Nagar 07:20 3:45
Kundrathur 7:40 3:25 Arumbakkam 07:25 3:35
Mangadu 7:50 3:15 Rohini Theatre 7:30 03:30
Kumananchavadi 7:55 3:05 MGR Engg. College 07:35 3:20
School 8:00 2:50 Maduravoyal 7:45 3:10

School 8:00 2:50


